RESULT

meas [NOte ¢

225 - 400m Lelaki PLATINUM - Final

Records Result Name Team vanue
Championship Record m 47.42 Umar Bin Osman POLIMAS
National Record m 46.09 Umar Bin Osman
Heat 1 Start Time: 03:11 pm
Pos Bib Athlete Team Result Remark
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KEJOHANAN VARSITY TRACK & FIELD (GRAND FINAL) 2024

Timing by Innotex

Stadium UNISZA Terengganu
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400m Lelaki PLATINUM

Summary
Rank Heat Bib
1 1 140
2 1 130
3 1 165
4 1 297
5 1 112
6 1 284
- 1 181
- 1 256
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Team

UIAM

UIAM

um

uT™M

MSU

UTHM

UniMAP

USM

Result

51.24

51.37

53.57

54.52

55.63

56.27

DNS

DNF

Remark
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